F:\A12-A CAT-SEL-NEON\CAT-SEL-NEON-SHORT-FORM\SEL-NGD-1003.DOC                                                                                                 JUNE 27, 2007
18th July 2005                                                                         Catalogue No. SEL-NGD-1003
       High Quality Glass Lens-End Cup-Ring/Cup-Electrode Neon & Green
       Fluorescent Based Signal Lamps for 110/130V, 220/240V & 380V AC
1.0 Lens-end Glass-enveloped Ring-electrode Based Neon Lamps
1.1 T-10x25mm  Part No. for E-10 Type Part No. for BA9s Type
 110V  0.50mA
220V  1.20mA
380V  1.20mA
 1025-GN-110
 1025-GN-210
 1025-GN-310
 1025-GN-109
 1025-GN-209
 1025-GN-309
1.2 T-10x28mm E-10 BA9s
 110V  0.50mA
220V  1.20mA
380V  1.20mA
 1028-GN-110
 1028-GN-210
 1028-GN-310
 1028-GN-109
 1028-GN-209
 1028-GN-309
1.3 T-13x33mm E-12  BA15D
 110V  0.70mA
220V  1.50mA
380V  1.50mA
 1333-GN-112
 1333-GN-212
 1333-GN-312
 1333-GN-115D
 1333-GN-215D
 1333-GN-315D
1.4 T-14x30mm E-14 BA15D
 110V  0.70mA
220V  1.50mA
380V  1.50mA
 1430-GN-114
 1430-GN-214
 1430-GN-314
 1430-GN-115D
 1430-GN-215D
 1430-GN-315D
1.5 T-16x52-54mm E-14 BA15D
 110V  1.00mA
220V  1.80mA
380V  1.80mA
 1654-GN-114
 1654-GN-214
 1654-GN-314
 1654-GN-115D
 1654-GN-215D
 1654-GN-315D
2.0 Glass-enveloped Green-fluorescent Based Neon Lamps
2.1 T-10x25mm E-10 per   BA9s
 110V 0.50mA
220V 1.20mA
380V 1.20mA
 1025-GG-110
 1025-GG-210
 1025-GG-310
 1025-GG-109
 1025-GG-209
 1025-GG-309
2.2 T-10x28mm E-10 BA9s
 110V  0.50mA
220V  1.20mA
380V  1.20mA
 1028-GG-110
 1028-GG-210
 1028-GG-310
 1028-GG-109
 1028-GG-209
 1028-GG-309
2.3 T-14x30mm E-14 BA15D
 110V  0.70mA
220V  1.50mA
380V  1.50mA
 1430-GG-114
 1430-GG-214
 1430-GG-314
 1430-GG-115D
 1430-GG-215D
 1430-GG-315D
2.4 T-16x52-54mm E-14 BA15D
 110V  1.00mA
220V  1.80mA
380V  1.80mA
 1654-GG-114
 1654-GG-214
 1654-GG-314
 1654-GG-115D
 1654-GG-215D
 1654-GG-315D
 Notes: 1.  All lamps are supplied with internal ballast resistors.
 2.  Types without internal ballast resistors are available on request.
 3.  Blue, orange, red and white fluorescent, colored types are also available on special request.
 4.  All prices quoted above is subject to is subject to final confirmation and is subject to change without
                 prior notice.